
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                     Darlington High School
                                         Darlington, WI
                                        October 24, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name              Yr   Team                              Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 2545 Dakota Kauffman   Sr   Boscobel                          16:32.0  5:20 Team 
       2    2 2566 Jaden Komprood    Sr   Darlington                        16:55.8  5:27 Team 
       3    3 2614 Mason Geary       Sr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 17:12.2  5:33 Ind  
       4    4 2735 Brian Mathews     Jr   Riverdale                         17:19.9  5:35 Ind  
       5    5 2529 Tyler Gilbertson  Sr   Belleville                        17:32.2  5:39 Ind  
       6    6 2548 Seth Laxton       Sr   Boscobel                          17:34.7  5:40 Team 
       7    7 2661 Jacob Bransky     Sr   North Crawford                    17:35.8  5:40 Ind  
       8    8 2778 Lucas Caminiti    Jr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       17:36.0  5:40 Ind  
       9    9 2549 Jordan Molzof     Jr   Boscobel                          17:38.2  5:41 Team 
      10   10 2513 Josh Little       Sr   Albany                            17:43.6  5:43      
      11   11 2561 Sean Barbee       Sr   Darlington                        17:45.0  5:43 Team 
      12   12 2706 Nick Kurtz        So   Prairie du Chien                  17:46.4  5:44      
      13   13 2510 Tyler Dahl        Sr   Albany                            17:48.6  5:44      
      14   14 2565 Payton Heinberg   Fr   Darlington                        17:50.3  5:45 Team 
      15   15 2634 Jonathon Murphy   Jr   Lancaster                         17:54.1  5:46      
      16   16 2563 Tanner Evenstad   So   Darlington                        18:01.0  5:48 Team 
      17      2645 Colin Green       Fr   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 18:02.3  5:49      
      18   17 2562 Blake Cwynar      Sr   Darlington                        18:19.6  5:54 Team 
      19   18 2635 Josh Schwantes    Sr   Lancaster                         18:22.5  5:55      
      20   19 2564 Connor Hackett    Jr   Darlington                        18:27.3  5:57 Team 
      21   20 2509 Josh Dahl         Fr   Albany                            18:30.1  5:58      
      22   21 2671 Alex Diaz         Jr   Parkview                          18:36.0  6:00      
      23   22 2679 Mason Spencer     So   Parkview                          18:36.1  6:00      
      24   23 2551 Noah Toye         Jr   Boscobel                          18:38.0  6:00 Team 
      25   24 2528 Justin Edge       Sr   Belleville                        18:39.7  6:01      
      26   25 2705 Nick Johnson      Sr   Prairie du Chien                  18:40.3  6:01      
      27   26 2631 Jordan Jerrett    Sr   Lancaster                         18:51.1  6:05      
      28   27 2756 Jimmy Forman      Sr   Waterloo                          18:53.9  6:05      
      29   28 2546 Dakota Kull       Fr   Boscobel                          18:55.3  6:06 Team 
      30   29 2512 Isaac Halverson   Jr   Albany                            18:57.5  6:07      
      31   30 2780 Daniel Guyer      So   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       19:01.9  6:08      
      32   31 2636 Harrison Stone    Jr   Lancaster                         19:12.4  6:11      
      33   32 2759 Kurtiz Seufzer    Jr   Waterloo                          19:13.1  6:12      
      34   33 2781 Jack Harris       Sr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       19:13.8  6:12      
      35   34 2632 Hunter Liddell    So   Lancaster                         19:13.8  6:12      
      36   35 2547 Jack Latham       So   Boscobel                          19:15.2  6:12 Team 
      37   36 2704 Connor George     Sr   Prairie du Chien                  19:21.2  6:14      
      38   37 2531 Caden O'Rourke    Fr   Belleville                        19:23.2  6:15      
      39   38 2530 Jordan Hosler     Jr   Belleville                        19:25.3  6:16      
      40   39 2516 Logun Parker      So   Albany                            19:27.0  6:16      
      41   40 2595 Ben Connolly      Sr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               19:28.8  6:17      
      42   41 2569 Trae Schilling    Fr   Darlington                        19:30.9  6:17 Team 
      43   42 2677 Josh Soderstrom   Jr   Parkview                          19:32.7  6:18      
      44   43 2515 Travis Oliver     Jr   Albany                            19:36.9  6:19      
      45   44 2760 Brandon Springer  Fr   Waterloo                          19:39.1  6:20      
      46   45 2770 Drew Zimmerman    So   Wauzeka-Steuben                   19:48.9  6:23      
      47   46 2517 Connor Trow       Jr   Albany                            19:50.3  6:24      
      48   47 2598 William McLeer    Jr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               19:53.0  6:24      
      49   48 2710 Levi Orr          Sr   Prairie du Chien                  20:00.5  6:27      
      50   49 2784 Matthew Trager    Fr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       20:03.5  6:28      
      51   50 2755 Aaron Brey        F    Waterloo                          20:07.1  6:29      
      52   51 2737 Dawson Mueller    So   Riverdale                         20:11.5  6:30      
      53   52 2708 Josh Lenzendorf   Jr   Prairie du Chien                  20:12.4  6:31      
      54   53 2550 Angel Narvaez     Jr   Boscobel                          20:13.7  6:31 Team 
      55   54 2721 Spencer Braatz    Fr   Rio/Fall River                    20:15.2  6:32      
      56   55 2736 Shale Meyer       So   Riverdale                         20:15.3  6:32      
      57   56 2675 Noah Lutzke       Fr   Parkview                          20:15.5  6:32      
      58   57 2582 Tristan Kendrick  So   Fennimore                         20:15.6  6:32      
      59   58 2762 Pietro Grignani   Sr   Wauzeka-Steuben                   20:16.1  6:32      
      60   59 2618 Ryne Wiegel       Fr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:17.5  6:32      
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   ===== ==== ==== ================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
      61   60 2660 Brady Allbaugh    Sr   North Crawford                    20:17.5  6:32      
      62   61 2680 Evan Willing      Jr   Parkview                          20:18.9  6:33      
      63   62 2596 Paul Connolly     So   Iowa-Grant/Highland               20:19.5  6:33      
      64   63 2617 Peyton Sherry     Jr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:20.0  6:33      
      65   64 2597 Easton Dobson     So   Iowa-Grant/Highland               20:21.2  6:34      
      66   65 2665 Cameron Steyer    So   North Crawford                    20:26.1  6:35      
      67   66 2731 Jeffrey Anderson  Jr   Riverdale                         20:27.2  6:35      
      68   67 2738 Michael Schaefer  Fr   Riverdale                         20:29.6  6:36      
      69   68 2609 Brandon Braun     So   Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:30.4  6:37      
      70   69 2630 Cody Frommelt     Sr   Lancaster                         20:32.3  6:37      
      71   70 2707 Jacob Lenzendorf  Sr   Prairie du Chien                  20:37.3  6:39      
      72   71 2732 Dakota Fiebranz   So   Riverdale                         20:39.1  6:39      
      73   72 2769 Tyler Walters     Fr   Wauzeka-Steuben                   20:41.2  6:40      
      74   73 2615 David McKittrick  So   Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:43.9  6:41      
      75      2647 Matt Raihala      Jr   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 20:45.2  6:41      
      76   74 2724 Ryan Lang         So   Rio/Fall River                    20:45.7  6:41      
      77   75 2672 Zach Draeving     So   Parkview                          20:46.9  6:42      
      78   76 2783 Andrew Spreen     Fr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       20:47.6  6:42      
      79   77 2782 Jack Hazen        So   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       20:48.6  6:42      
      80   78 2673 Patrick Engen     Sr   Parkview                          20:50.5  6:43      
      81   79 2613 Andrew Gannon     Fr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:53.7  6:44      
      82   80 2758 Spencer Noel      Fr   Waterloo                          21:00.1  6:46      
      83   81 2610 Scott Coulthard   Jr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:02.7  6:47      
      84   82 2578 Hunter Barry      Jr   Fennimore                         21:05.3  6:48      
      85   83 2532 Aiden Pottratz    Jr   Belleville                        21:09.1  6:49      
      86   84 2527 Joshua Bowers     Fr   Belleville                        21:09.5  6:49      
      87   85 2584 Ben Mooney        So   Fennimore                         21:12.0  6:50      
      88   86 2534 Gary Salmela      Fr   Belleville                        21:17.8  6:52      
      89   87 2581 Carter Freymiller So   Fennimore                         21:25.7  6:54      
      90   88 2733 Kyle Hanke        Fr   Riverdale                         21:35.2  6:57      
      91      2746 Justin Hineline   Jr   St. Ambrose Academy               21:40.4  6:59      
      92   89 2662 Dominic Carstens  Fr   North Crawford                    21:40.7  6:59      
      93   90 2600 Wyatt Reeves      So   Iowa-Grant/Highland               21:44.1  7:00      
      94   91 2768 Trent McCullick   So   Wauzeka-Steuben                   21:44.2  7:00      
      95   92 2722 Jeffery Corning   So   Rio/Fall River                    21:47.0  7:01      
      96      2747 Nick Zimmerman    Jr   St. Ambrose Academy               21:47.0  7:01      
      97   93 2761 Austin Weber      Sr   Waterloo                          22:01.8  7:06      
      98   94 2690 Caleb Carr        Jr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 22:02.0  7:06      
      99   95 2757 Rhys Gordon       Fr   Waterloo                          22:06.7  7:08      
     100   96 2723 Dante Graham      Sr   Rio/Fall River                    22:10.9  7:09      
     101   97 2601 Jacob Soman       Sr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               22:11.9  7:09      
     102   98 2785 Sawyer Williams   Fr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       22:17.9  7:11      
     103   99 2765 Patrick Marfilius So   Wauzeka-Steuben                   22:25.3  7:14      
     104  100 2693 Login Swearingen  Sr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 22:29.5  7:15      
     105  101 2763 Zachery Lomen     So   Wauzeka-Steuben                   22:36.4  7:17      
     106  102 2689 Cade Bush         Fr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 22:40.2  7:18      
     107  103 2766 Adam Martin       Fr   Wauzeka-Steuben                   22:41.5  7:19      
     108  104 2692 Dakota Hoffman    Jr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 22:43.4  7:19      
     109  105 2727 Mark Wiersma      Jr   Rio/Fall River                    22:48.9  7:21      
     110  106 2711 Karson Prodzinski Jr   Prairie du Chien                  22:53.0  7:22      
     111  107 2580 Tucker Duff       Fr   Fennimore                         22:55.5  7:23      
     112  108 2633 Dane Mohlmann     Sr   Lancaster                         23:07.3  7:27      
     113      2646 Alec Martin       So   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 23:18.0  7:30      
     114  109 2663 Liam Dull         Jr   North Crawford                    27:00.4  8:42      
     115  110 2691 Hunter Carr       Fr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 28:12.3  9:05      
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  1.    60  Darlington                            (17:46.4  88:51.7 1:23.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Jaden Komprood            Sr   16:55.8
  2     11  Sean Barbee               Sr   17:45.0
  3     14  Payton Heinberg           Fr   17:50.3
  4     16  Tanner Evenstad           So   18:01.0
  5     17  Blake Cwynar              Sr   18:19.6
  6   ( 19) Connor Hackett            Jr   18:27.3
  7   ( 41) Trae Schilling            Fr   19:30.9
   
  2.    67  Boscobel                              (17:51.7  89:18.2 2:23.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           Sr   16:32.0
  2      6  Seth Laxton               Sr   17:34.7
  3      9  Jordan Molzof             Jr   17:38.2
  4     23  Noah Toye                 Jr   18:38.0
  5     28  Dakota Kull               Fr   18:55.3
  6   ( 35) Jack Latham               So   19:15.2
  7   ( 53) Angel Narvaez             Jr   20:13.7
   
  3.   111  Albany                                (18:29.4  92:26.8 1:43.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Josh Little               Sr   17:43.6
  2     13  Tyler Dahl                Sr   17:48.6
  3     20  Josh Dahl                 Fr   18:30.1
  4     29  Isaac Halverson           Jr   18:57.5
  5     39  Logun Parker              So   19:27.0
  6   ( 43) Travis Oliver             Jr   19:36.9
  7   ( 46) Connor Trow               Jr   19:50.3
   
  4.   124  Lancaster                             (18:42.8  93:33.9 1:19.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Jonathon Murphy           Jr   17:54.1
  2     18  Josh Schwantes            Sr   18:22.5
  3     26  Jordan Jerrett            Sr   18:51.1
  4     31  Harrison Stone            Jr   19:12.4
  5     34  Hunter Liddell            So   19:13.8
  6   ( 69) Cody Frommelt             Sr   20:32.3
  7   (108) Dane Mohlmann             Sr   23:07.3
   
  5.   173  Prairie du Chien                      (19:12.2  96:00.8 2:26.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Nick Kurtz                So   17:46.4
  2     25  Nick Johnson              Sr   18:40.3
  3     36  Connor George             Sr   19:21.2
  4     48  Levi Orr                  Sr   20:00.5
  5     52  Josh Lenzendorf           Jr   20:12.4
  6   ( 70) Jacob Lenzendorf          Sr   20:37.3
  7   (106) Karson Prodzinski         Jr   22:53.0
   
  6.   187  Belleville                            (19:13.9  96:09.5 3:36.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Gilbertson          Sr   17:32.2
  2     24  Justin Edge               Sr   18:39.7
  3     37  Caden O'Rourke            Fr   19:23.2
  4     38  Jordan Hosler             Jr   19:25.3
  5     83  Aiden Pottratz            Jr   21:09.1
  6   ( 84) Joshua Bowers             Fr   21:09.5
  7   ( 86) Gary Salmela              Fr   21:17.8
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  7.   196  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:20.6  96:42.8 3:11.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Lucas Caminiti            Jr   17:36.0
  2     30  Daniel Guyer              So   19:01.9
  3     33  Jack Harris               Sr   19:13.8
  4     49  Matthew Trager            Fr   20:03.5
  5     76  Andrew Spreen             Fr   20:47.6
  6   ( 77) Jack Hazen                So   20:48.6
  7   ( 98) Sawyer Williams           Fr   22:17.9
   
  8.   202  Parkview                              (19:27.9  97:19.2 1:42.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Alex Diaz                 Jr   18:36.0
  2     22  Mason Spencer             So   18:36.1
  3     42  Josh Soderstrom           Jr   19:32.7
  4     56  Noah Lutzke               Fr   20:15.5
  5     61  Evan Willing              Jr   20:18.9
  6   ( 75) Zach Draeving             So   20:46.9
  7   ( 78) Patrick Engen             Sr   20:50.5
   
  9.   233  Waterloo                              (19:46.7  98:53.3 2:06.2)
====================================================
  1     27  Jimmy Forman              Sr   18:53.9
  2     32  Kurtiz Seufzer            Jr   19:13.1
  3     44  Brandon Springer          Fr   19:39.1
  4     50  Aaron Brey                F    20:07.1
  5     80  Spencer Noel              Fr   21:00.1
  6   ( 93) Austin Weber              Sr   22:01.8
  7   ( 95) Rhys Gordon               Fr   22:06.7
   
 10.   243  Riverdale                             (19:44.7  98:43.5 3:09.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Brian Mathews             Jr   17:19.9
  2     51  Dawson Mueller            So   20:11.5
  3     55  Shale Meyer               So   20:15.3
  4     66  Jeffrey Anderson          Jr   20:27.2
  5     67  Michael Schaefer          Fr   20:29.6
  6   ( 71) Dakota Fiebranz           So   20:39.1
  7   ( 88) Kyle Hanke                Fr   21:35.2
   
 11.   266  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:48.8  99:04.0 3:31.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Geary               Sr   17:12.2
  2     59  Ryne Wiegel               Fr   20:17.5
  3     63  Peyton Sherry             Jr   20:20.0
  4     68  Brandon Braun             So   20:30.4
  5     73  David McKittrick          So   20:43.9
  6   ( 79) Andrew Gannon             Fr   20:53.7
  7   ( 81) Scott Coulthard           Jr   21:02.7
   
 12.   303  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:21.4  101:46.6 2:15.3)
====================================================
  1     40  Ben Connolly              Sr   19:28.8
  2     47  William McLeer            Jr   19:53.0
  3     62  Paul Connolly             So   20:19.5
  4     64  Easton Dobson             So   20:21.2
  5     90  Wyatt Reeves              So   21:44.1
  6   ( 97) Jacob Soman               Sr   22:11.9
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 13.   330  North Crawford                        (21:24.1  107:00.5 9:24.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Jacob Bransky             Sr   17:35.8
  2     60  Brady Allbaugh            Sr   20:17.5
  3     65  Cameron Steyer            So   20:26.1
  4     89  Dominic Carstens          Fr   21:40.7
  5    109  Liam Dull                 Jr   27:00.4
   
 14.   365  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:59.2  104:55.7 2:36.4)
====================================================
  1     45  Drew Zimmerman            So   19:48.9
  2     58  Pietro Grignani           Sr   20:16.1
  3     72  Tyler Walters             Fr   20:41.2
  4     91  Trent McCullick           So   21:44.2
  5     99  Patrick Marfilius         So   22:25.3
  6   (101) Zachery Lomen             So   22:36.4
  7   (103) Adam Martin               Fr   22:41.5
   
 15.   418  Fennimore                             (21:22.9  106:54.1 2:39.9)
====================================================
  1     57  Tristan Kendrick          So   20:15.6
  2     82  Hunter Barry              Jr   21:05.3
  3     85  Ben Mooney                So   21:12.0
  4     87  Carter Freymiller         So   21:25.7
  5    107  Tucker Duff               Fr   22:55.5
   
 16.   421  Rio/Fall River                        (21:33.6  107:47.7 2:33.7)
====================================================
  1     54  Spencer Braatz            Fr   20:15.2
  2     74  Ryan Lang                 So   20:45.7
  3     92  Jeffery Corning           So   21:47.0
  4     96  Dante Graham              Sr   22:10.9
  5    105  Mark Wiersma              Jr   22:48.9
   
 17.   510  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (23:37.5  118:07.4 6:10.3)
====================================================
  1     94  Caleb Carr                Jr   22:02.0
  2    100  Login Swearingen          Sr   22:29.5
  3    102  Cade Bush                 Fr   22:40.2
  4    104  Dakota Hoffman            Jr   22:43.4
  5    110  Hunter Carr               Fr   28:12.3


